
F.No. - CUSB/Acad/44-430/2025/ AE3004 

4 Year Integrated B.Sc.B.Ed.- 1 Semester (Session 2025-29): 

S.No. Enrolment Number 

1 

llooelmnoaelgs 
2 

4 

6 

9 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

18 CUSB2511114019 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Central University of South Bihar 
NH-120, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. -Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

CUSB2511114005 

CUSB2511114001 
CUSB2511114002 AASHISH KUMAR HIMANSHU 

CUSB2511114003 AASTHA 

CUSB2511114004 ADARSH NATH 

CUSB2511114006 

CUSB2511114007 

CUSB2511114008 

CUSB2511114009 

CUSB2511114013 
CUSB2511114014 

30 CUSB2511114033 

CUSB2511114016 

CUSB2511114017 

CUSB2511114010 ANSHU KUMAR VERMA 

CUSB2511114018 

CUSB2511114012 AYUSHI KUMARI 

CUSB2511114020 

CUSB2511114015 DHRUV RAJ 

CUSB2511114026 

CUSB2511114027 

CUSB2511114028 

CUSB2511114029 
CUSB2511114030 
CUSB2511114031 
CUSB2511114032 

CUSB2511114034 

CUSB2511114036 

CUSB2511114037 

Student Name 

CUSB2511114021 KHUSHI KUMARI 

CUSB2511114038 

AADITYA RAJ 

CUSB2511114023 KOMAL KUMARI 

CUSB2511114025 KUMAR SAURAV 

CUSB2511114039 

CUSB2511114040 

CUSB2511114041 

ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 
ANANYA SINGH 

CUSB2511114042 

ANISHA RAJ 

CUSB2511114044 

ANKIT KUMAR 
ANSHU KUMAR 

CUSB2511114047 

CUSB2511114048 

BHANU PRATAP SINGH 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

DIPTI PARASAR 
ERAM HAYAT 

HIMANSHU RAAZ 

CUSB2511114035 PRIYA PRASAD 

HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 
KHUSHI KUMARI 

LAXMI KUMARI 
MANTU KARJEE 

MUSKAN KUMARI 

NANDANI KUMARI 
NIDHI KUMARI 

NISTHA SINGH 

PAYAL KUMARI NAYAK 

PRANAV RAJ 
PREETI LAVANYA 

PRIYA RAJ 

PRIYANI PUNJ 

RAVI KUMAR 
RITESH KUMAR 

RIYA KUMARI 
ROHIT RANJAN 

RUDRA KUMAR 

CUSB2511114046 SAURAV KUMAR 
SANJANA RANJAN 

RESULT 

SAURAV KUMAR 
SHRUTI KUMARI 

SGPA CGPA Remarks 

7.40 7.40 Promoted 

8.00 8.00 

6.80 6.80 

6.60 6.60 
Result Withheld 

8.00 8.00 

6.90 6.90 
7.00 7.00 

Result Withheld 

6.80 6.80 

8.10 8.10 

7.50 7.50 
7.40 7.40 

8.70 8.70 

8.00 8.00 

7.30 7.30 

7.80 7.80 

6.00 6.00 

8.90 

8.30 8.30 

6.50 6.50 

7.40 

8.90 

7.70 

7.90 

7.40 

7.70 
6.80 6.80 

7.90 
7.70 7.70 

6.70 6.70 
6.60 6.60 

6.30 6.30 

8.60 8.60 

7.50 7.50 

7.30 7.30 

5.80 5.80 

7.30 7.30 

5.60 5.60 

7.30 7.30 

7.70 7.70 

7.40 7.40 

6.70 6.70 

6.90 6.90 

7.70 7.70 

7.30 7.30 

7.50 7.50 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Non-submission of requísite documents 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Date:3C12.2025 

Promoted 

Course Code(s) 
in which 

Promoted 

student 

obtained less 

than P Grade 



44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

50 

51 
52 

53 

49 CUSB2511114056 

54 

55 

Copy to: -

CUSB2511114049 SIMRAN VERMA 

Central University of South Bihar 
NH-120, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. -Tekari, District -Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

CUSB2511114051 

CUSB2511114052 
CUSB2511114054 

CUSB2511114055 

CUSB2511114057 

CUSB2511114058 

CUSB2511114060 

CUSB2511114061 

CUSB2511114062 
CUSB2511114063 

3. 

SONAKSHI KALUNDIA 

4. 

SRIJA RAMAN 

SRISTI 

SRISTI CHHETRI 
SURYA NARAYAN 

SUSHRI SOMAPIKA DASH 

1 Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya 

SWETA KUMARI 

TAHREEM FATMA 

TANNU KUMARI 
VAIBHAV RAJ PATHAK 
VIVEK ANAND 

2. PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya 

Result Withheld 

6.80 6.80 

6.90 6.90 

8.40 8.40 

8.00 

7.80 

7.30 

8.10 

8.00 

7.80 

7.30 

System Analyst- to upload on the University Website. 
File/Notice/Dispatch 

8.10 

8.40 8.40 

8.20 8.20 

Non-submission of requisite documents 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
7.10 7.10 

5.60 5.60 Promoted 

Promoted 

(Dr. Pain) 
Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

