



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

NH-120, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

F.No. – CUSB/Acad/44-430/2025/ AE 3004

Date: 30.12.2025

RESULT

4 Year Integrated B.Sc.B.Ed.- 1st Semester (Session 2025-29):-

S.No.	Enrolment Number	Student Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained less than P Grade
1	CUSB2511114001	AADITYA RAJ	7.40	7.40	Promoted	
2	CUSB2511114002	AASHISH KUMAR HIMANSHU	8.00	8.00	Promoted	
3	CUSB2511114003	AASTHA	6.80	6.80	Promoted	
4	CUSB2511114004	ADARSH NATH	6.60	6.60	Promoted	
5	CUSB2511114005	ADITYA KUMAR SINGH	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
6	CUSB2511114006	ANANYA SINGH	8.00	8.00	Promoted	
7	CUSB2511114007	ANISHA RAJ	6.90	6.90	Promoted	
8	CUSB2511114008	ANKIT KUMAR	7.00	7.00	Promoted	
9	CUSB2511114009	ANSHU KUMAR	Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
10	CUSB2511114010	ANSHU KUMAR VERMA	6.80	6.80	Promoted	
11	CUSB2511114012	AYUSHI KUMARI	8.10	8.10	Promoted	
12	CUSB2511114013	BHANU PRATAP SINGH	7.50	7.50	Promoted	
13	CUSB2511114014	DEEPAK KUMAR	7.40	7.40	Promoted	
14	CUSB2511114015	DHRUV RAJ	8.70	8.70	Promoted	
15	CUSB2511114016	DIPTI PARASAR	8.00	8.00	Promoted	
16	CUSB2511114017	ERAM HAYAT	7.30	7.30	Promoted	
17	CUSB2511114018	HIMANSHU RAAZ	7.80	7.80	Promoted	
18	CUSB2511114019	HIMANSHU SHEKHAR	6.00	6.00	Promoted	
19	CUSB2511114020	KHUSHI KUMARI	8.90	8.90	Promoted	
20	CUSB2511114021	KHUSHI KUMARI	8.30	8.30	Promoted	
21	CUSB2511114023	KOMAL KUMARI	6.50	6.50	Promoted	
22	CUSB2511114025	KUMAR SAURAV	7.40	7.40	Promoted	
23	CUSB2511114026	LAXMI KUMARI	7.70	7.70	Promoted	
24	CUSB2511114027	MANTU KARJEE	6.80	6.80	Promoted	
25	CUSB2511114028	MUSKAN KUMARI	7.90	7.90	Promoted	
26	CUSB2511114029	NANDANI KUMARI	7.70	7.70	Promoted	
27	CUSB2511114030	NIDHI KUMARI	6.70	6.70	Promoted	
28	CUSB2511114031	NISTHA SINGH	6.60	6.60	Promoted	
29	CUSB2511114032	PAYAL KUMARI NAYAK	6.30	6.30	Promoted	
30	CUSB2511114033	PRANAV RAJ	8.60	8.60	Promoted	
31	CUSB2511114034	PREETI LAVANYA	7.50	7.50	Promoted	
32	CUSB2511114035	PRIYA PRASAD	7.30	7.30	Promoted	
33	CUSB2511114036	PRIYA RAJ	5.80	5.80	Promoted	
34	CUSB2511114037	PRIYANI PUNJ	7.30	7.30	Promoted	
35	CUSB2511114038	RAVI KUMAR	5.60	5.60	Promoted	
36	CUSB2511114039	RITESH KUMAR	7.30	7.30	Promoted	
37	CUSB2511114040	RIYA KUMARI	7.70	7.70	Promoted	
38	CUSB2511114041	ROHIT RANJAN	7.40	7.40	Promoted	
39	CUSB2511114042	RUDRA KUMAR	6.70	6.70	Promoted	
40	CUSB2511114044	SANJANA RANJAN	6.90	6.90	Promoted	
41	CUSB2511114046	SAURAV KUMAR	7.70	7.70	Promoted	
42	CUSB2511114047	SAURAV KUMAR	7.30	7.30	Promoted	
43	CUSB2511114048	SHRUTI KUMARI	7.50	7.50	Promoted	

25
30/12/25



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

NH-120, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

			Result Withheld		Non-submission of requisite documents	
44	CUSB2511114049	SIMRAN VERMA				
45	CUSB2511114051	SONAKSHI KALUNDIA	6.80	6.80	Promoted	
46	CUSB2511114052	SRIJA RAMAN	6.90	6.90	Promoted	
47	CUSB2511114054	SRISTI	8.40	8.40	Promoted	
48	CUSB2511114055	SRISTI CHHETRI	8.00	8.00	Promoted	
49	CUSB2511114056	SURYA NARAYAN	7.80	7.80	Promoted	
50	CUSB2511114057	SUSHRI SOMAPIKA DASH	7.30	7.30	Promoted	
51	CUSB2511114058	SWETA KUMARI	8.10	8.10	Promoted	
52	CUSB2511114060	TAHREEM FATMA	8.40	8.40	Promoted	
53	CUSB2511114061	TANNU KUMARI	8.20	8.20	Promoted	
54	CUSB2511114062	VAIBHAV RAJ PATHAK	7.10	7.10	Promoted	
55	CUSB2511114063	VIVEK ANAND	5.60	5.60	Promoted	


(Dr. Santigopal Pain)

Controller of Examinations

Copy to: -

1. Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya
2. PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website.
4. File/Notice/Dispatch